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CATERING

TRUST IT TO A SAINT

BEVERAGES

Warm Beverages / Packages (Premium Assorted Tea Add $0.15pp)

Includes Tablecloths & crockery /disposables
Pricing per person

Tea and Brewed Coffee
Tea, Brewed Coffee and Iced Water
Tea, Brewed Coffee, Fresh Juice & Iced Water

Cold Non-Alcoholic Beverages

2L Orange or Apple Juice
250ml Orange or Apple Juice
600ml Still Water

1.5 Litre Still Water

250ml Sparkling Water

375ml Assorted Soft Drinks

Beers/ Cider

Cascade Premium Light

Crown Lager

James Squire One Fifty Lashes Pale Ale
Somersby Apple Cider

White Wines

Hardy's Riddle Sauvignon Blanc (South East Australia)
OTU Music Bay Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough NZ)

Red Wines

Hardy's Riddle Cabernet Merlot (South East Australia)

$3.50
$3.75
$4.75

$7.50
$2.65
$2.10
$3.75
$2.65
$2.65

$6.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$17.20
$27.10

$17.20

Tomich Gallery Duck & Weave Pinot Noir (Adelaide Hills) $23.60

Sparkling

Hardy's Riddle Sparkling Brut (South East Australia) $17.20

Bottega Vino Dei Poeti Prosecco (Veneto Italy) $36.10

www.stleoscatering.com.au 38780616 catering@stleos.uq.edu.au
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